f
.
'
.
s
U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
REGION I
Report No. 86 05

.
-
,
8
Plant Vent monitoring systems would be conducted by 60 days after
initial fuel load. This action will be reviewed following its comple-
tion.
This item remains open.
3.21 (Closed) Inspector Followup Item (50-354/85-52-39).
Review Radwaste piacedures for quality control inspection hold
points. Revisions to radwaste packaging ard I a ng pivwoures werei
reviewed. Quality Control 1.nspection MM points were included in
'
the revised procedures
This item is closed.
3.22 (Closed) NRC Bulletin No. 79-20 (50-354/79-8U-20)
" Packaging, Trcnsport and Burial of Low-Level Radioactive Waste,"
" (August 10,1979). The applicant has committed to perform the
actions specified in NRC Bulletin No. 79-19 dealing with radwaste
packaging and shipping activities. Remaining actions (including
development of necessary procedures and provision of training) are;
! covered under Inspector Followup Item No. 50-354/85-52-01.
' This item is closed administrative 1y.
3.23 (Closed) NRC Circular No. 77-10 (50-354/77-CI-10)
i " Vacuum Conditions Resulting In Damage To Liquid Process Tanks,"
(July 15, 1977). The applicant completed an engineering study
to verify that adequate low pressure protection was provided for
| process holdup tanks.
This item is closed.'
3.24 (Closed) NRC Circular No. 77-14 (50-354/77-CI-14),2
" Separation of contaminated Water Syste'ms From Uncontaminated Plant '
Systems," (November 22,1977). The applicant's construction contrac-
! tor and site engineering organizations reviewed water system designs.
That review determined that adequate. separation existed between
potable water and contaminated plant water systems. Operating pro-
cedures have been prepared to ensure proper valve lineups.
'This item is closed.
;
3.25 (Closed) NRC Circular No. 78-03 (50-354/78-CI-03)
'
" Packaging Greater Than Type A' Quantities Of Low Specific Activity
'
Radioactive Material For Transport," (May 12,'1978), Station adminis-
trative and radwaste shipping procedures were reviewed for inclusion
_ - _ _ - _ - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
. _ - .. .. _ _ .
.
'
.
'
9
of radwaste activity determinations and to determine if specific
regulatory problem areas discussed in the circular were addressed.
Lesson plans for training in radwaste packaging and shipping were
discussed with the applicant. In each instance, the inspector noted
that the applicant had included information relevant to regulatory
cencerns raised in the circular.
This item is closed.
3.26 (Closed) NRC-Circular-No. 79-21 (50-354/79-CI-21)
.
" Prevention of Unplanned Releases of Radioactivity,"
(October 17, 1979). The applicant's preoperational test
program, including system walkdowns, flushings and test completion
verified correct routing of radwastes. Operating procedures were
also checked during the preoperational test program. Engineering
'
and plant operating staff reviews of "as-built" systems incorporate
guidance as provided in item No. 2 of the Circular. Plant operatingi
'
and maintenance procedures and review and testing of modifications
address guidance as provided in item No. 3 of the Circular.
This item is closed.
3.27 (Closed) NRC Circular No. 80-14 (50-354/80-CI-14)
4
; " Radioactive Contamination of Plant Demineralized Water '
System and Resultant Internal Contamination of Personnel," ;
(June 24, 1980). The applicant's control program for temporary -
modifications addressed ...e possibility of cross-connecting conta-
minated systems with the Demineralized Water System. Operating
procedures for temporary connections to the Demineralized Water
j- System caution operators to remove those temporary connections
immediately'after use.
4 - This item is closed.
3.28 (Closed) NRC Circular No. 80-18 (50-354/80-CI-18)
"10 CFR 5b.59 Safety Evaluations For Changes to Radioactive Waste
Treatment Systems," (August 22, 1980) Station administrative pro-
cedures governing reviews by'the Station Operating Review Committee
and controlling design changes addressed concerns raised in the
,
Circular.,
This item is closed.;
,
w- w = ,- r <.Tr-e w yerr -r- +<.,-,nr i- - -1 ,+ir.y+<w w- ---v -e vT- . vw--
.. - . . . _ . ~
,
.
.
'
.
t
10a
s
3.29 (Closed) NRC Circular No.~81-09, (50-354/81-CI-09),
i " Containment Effluent Water That Bypasses Radioactivity Monitor,"
(July 10, 1981). The applicant's construction contractor completed
an engineering review of effluents from the Reactor Building and
concluded that effluent water would not bypass radiation monitoring